Lease: Burris . Well #: 5W-12
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Sefv Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NW SE SE SW S12 T17 R24E
OPR #: 3895 Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: Miami
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON ‘ Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL: 346
OPR #: 4339 Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: 3200
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-121-29372-00-00
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8 %" Started: 12-12-12
Longstring: | Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 12-13-12
o7 FOF | 605acks 55/8" SN: NONE Packer: NONE TD: 507’ Ft.
27/8” 8rd
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN } BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 Top Soil

5 6 Clay

36 42 Lime

49 91 Shale -

8 99 Lime

5 104 Shale

‘ 1 105 Sandy Shale (Odor)

3 108 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed)

15 109.5 Shale

5.5 115 Oil Sand (Water & Some Oil) (Fair Bleed)

1 116 Sandy Shale

15 131 Shale

4 135 Lime

49 184 Shale

9 193 Lime Surface 12-12-12

14 207 Shale Set Time 5:30 PM

28 235 Lime Called 3:20 PM — Talked To Brooke

242 Black Shale

4 246 Lime (Shaley) Well TD - 501" Ft.

18 264 Lime Long string 497°Ft. Of 2 7/8” 8rd Pipe

4 268 Black Shale Set Time 4:00 PM 12-13-12

2 270 Lime Called 3:00 PM — Talked To Brooke

5 275 Shale

5 280 Lime

5 285 Shale

3 288 Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

18 306 Shale

18 324 Sand (Dry)

98 422 Shale

2 424 Black Shale

29 453 Shale

1 454 Shale (Limey)

5 459 Shale (Oil Sand) (Fair Bleed)

4.5 463.5 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) (Some Water)

1.5 465 Qil Sand (Water & Some Qil) (Poor Bleed)

2 467 Oil Sand (Oil & Slight Show Of Water)

2 469 Lime

2.5 471.5 QOil Sand (Oil & Slight Show Of Water)

10.5 | 482 Shale

3 485 Lime

D 501 Shale (Lime Streak)




Dale Jackson Production Co.

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: SW-12
Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NW SE SE SW S12 T17 R24 E
Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease : Burris FSL: 346
Owner: Bobcat oilfield Services Inc. FEL: 3200
OPR #: 3895 CO re R un # 1 API#: 15-121-29372-00-00
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. S Started: 12-12-12
OPR #: 4339 Completed: 12-13-12
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 105 0:00 0 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) 108’
1 106 1:30 1.5

Shale 109.5
2 107 3:00 5.5
3 108 3:30 5
4 109 4:00 5
5 110 4:30 5 Oil Sand (Water & Some Qil) - Pulled Core Out & Started Over 117
6 111 31:30 o

Oil Sand (Lot Of Water) (Some Qil) (Fair Bleed) 115’
7 112 32:00 5
8 113 33:00 "
9 114 33:30 5
10 115 34:30 1

Sandy Shale 116’
11 116 35:30 1
12 117 36:30 1
13 118 38:00 i5
14 119 40:00 2
15 120 41:30 1.5
16 121 43:30 2
17 122 45:00 15
18
19
20




Cell # 620-363-2683

Dale Jackson Production Co.

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056

Well #: 5W-12

Location: NW SE SE SW S12T17 R24 E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami
Lease : Burris FSL: 346
Owner: Bobcat oilfield Services Inc. FEL: 3200
OPR #: 3895 C ore R un # 2 APH: 15-121-29372-00-00
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. —— Started: 12-12-12
OPR #: 4339 Completed: 12-13-12
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 461 0:00 0 Oil Sand (Oil & Some Water) (Fair Bleed) 463.5
1 462 0:30 .5
2 463
1:30 1
3 464 Oil Sand (Water & Some Qil) (Poor Bleed) 465’
2:30 1

4 465 3:00 5

0Oil Sand (Oil & Slight Show Of Water) (Fair Bleed) 467
5 466 4:00 1
6 467 5:00 1

Lime 469"
7 468 6:00 1
8 469 8:00 2

Oil Sand (Oil & Slight Show Of Water) (Fair Bleed) 4715
9 470 8:30 D
10 471 9:00 5

Shale
11 472 10:30 1.5
12 473 .12:30 2
13 474 15:00 2.5
14 475 17:00 2
15 476 19:00 2
16 477 21:30 2.5
17 478 23:30 2
18 479 25:00 1.5
19 480 27:00 2
20 481 29:30 25




Nov. 30. 1- 08P A$”y Lumbe 79£Der No. 3614 ¥ 1
er Lu m Customer Co
% BOX 66 g
MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOICE
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 FEEASE REFLE T IMDICE ML HAtH
Page: 1 invoice: 10045770
Special Time: 14:54;08
Instructions Ship Date: ~ 11/28/12
; Inveice Date: 11/30/12
Salerep# MAVERY MIKE Acct rep cade: Due Dae:  01/05/13
Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/0 BOB EBERHART {913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 {913) 837-2823
Gustomer #: 3570021 Customar PO: Order 8y:BOB -
7 popimg01 T 27
ORDER SHIP :Li UM~ ITEM# DESCRIPTION { Alt Price/Uom PRICE :EXTENSION
280.00: 280.00i!L: BAG :CPPC PORTLAND CEMENT 8.8900 sag 8.8900 2489.20
240.00 240.00: L BAG [CPPM POST SET FLY ASH 75# 5.7900 eac 5.7900 1389.60
14.00 1400:L: EA CPQP QUIKRETE PALLETS 17.0000 ea 17.0000 238.00
"{‘\g e : e /a
&= Qj,& \2 1%
\\;’ A
6\1 g/\3
(D\ %c:rrvﬁ (KRR, Zog |
Duone oebir B Bob
FILLEDDY GHECKEDBY DATESHIFPED — DRIVER Salestotal  $4116.80
SHIPVIA  MIAMI COUNTY Fraignt 100.00) hiee + Frgt 100.00
RECEWED COMPLETE AND IN GOOD GONDITION T axabla 4216.80
Non-taxable 0.00|g416s tax 318.37
B X Tax 4
[TotaL  $4535.17]
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